South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 05, 2024, 03:03:49 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1533 (Rat #0590, Act #0493 of 1990) General Bill, By Peeler

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-590, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the powers and duties of
the Department of Social Services regarding approved child support plans, so as to provide that when a family ceases
receiving public assistance when an assignment has been made it converts to a nonpublic assistance assignment and the
recipient may submit a written request to have the assignment terminated

04/12/90
04/12/90
04/19/90
04/24/90
04/25/90
04/26/90
04/26/90
05/02/90
05/10/90
05/10/90
05/11/90
05/24/90
05/29/90
05/29/90
05/29/90
06/12/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-169

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-169

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-36

Read second time SJ-29

Read third time and sent to House SJ-42

Introduced and read first time HJ-25

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-25
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-55
Read second time HJ-42

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-43

Read third time and enrolled HJ-5

Ratified R 590

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/29/90

Act No. 493

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



