May 05, 2024, 03:03:49 pm

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## S\*1533 (Rat #0590, Act #0493 of 1990) General Bill, By Peeler

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-590, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the powers and duties of the Department of Social Services regarding approved child support plans, so as to provide that when a family ceases receiving public assistance when an assignment has been made it converts to a nonpublic assistance assignment and the recipient may submit a written request to have the assignment terminated

04/12/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-169
04/12/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-169
04/19/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-36
04/24/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
04/25/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-42
04/26/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
04/26/90	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-25
05/02/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-55
05/10/90	House	Read second time HJ-42
05/10/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-43
05/11/90	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-5
05/24/90		Ratified R 590
05/29/90		Signed By Governor
05/29/90		Effective date 05/29/90
05/29/90		Act No. 493
06/12/90		Copies available